
2024 GB4 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

THURSDAY TEST SESSION 4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNAT

1 16 Linus GRANFORS Fortec Motorsport 2:01.398 8 10 108.55SWE

2 89 Brandon MCCAUGHAN KMR Sport 2:02.287 9 10 0.889 0.889 107.76IRL

3 68 Harry BURGOYNE KMR Sport 2:02.378 9 10 0.980 0.091 107.68GBR

4 45 Callum BAXTER Graham Brunton Racing 2:02.523 8 10 1.125 0.145 107.55CAN

5 66 Chloe GRANT KMR Sport 2:02.528 9 10 1.130 0.005 107.54GBR

6 27 Leon WILSON Arden Motorsport 2:02.541 9 10 1.143 0.013 107.53GBR

7 21 Alisha PALMOWSKI Elite Motorsport 2:02.694 9 10 1.296 0.153 107.40GBR

8 24 Branden TEMPLETON Fox Motorsport 2:02.796 9 10 1.398 0.102 107.31GBR

9 11 Marcus LUZIO Luzio.com 2:03.016 10 10 1.618 0.220 107.12GBR

10 38 Finn HARRISON Elite Motorsport 2:03.035 8 10 1.637 0.019 107.10GBR

11 5 Christian LESTER Rosso Verde Motorsport 2:04.357 10 10 2.959 1.322 105.96GBR

12 17 Dan HICKEY Fortec Motorsport 2:04.457 9 9 3.059 0.100 105.88GBR

13 9 Megan BRUCE Fox Motorsport 2:04.551 9 10 3.153 0.094 105.80GBR

14 18 Aleksander MIZERA Idola Motorsport 2:04.587 9 10 3.189 0.036 105.77POL

15 50 Jack TAYLOR Fortec Motorsport 2:05.000 8 8 3.602 0.413 105.42AUS

16 44 Mayer DEONARINE Graham Brunton Racing 2:05.246 8 10 3.848 0.246 105.21CAN

17 51 Flame AIRIKKALA Preptech 2:06.127 8 10 4.729 0.881 104.48FIN

18 48 Bas VISSER Graham Brunton Racing 2:08.450 8 9 7.052 2.323 102.59NLD

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 17:04 Thursday, 25 April 2024

Date: 25/04/2024  Start: 16:35  Finish: 17:00Weather / Track :  / 
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles



2024 GB4 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

THURSDAY - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME TIME LAPS GAP DIFFNAT TIME LAPS

FIRST SECOND

TIME LAPS

THIRD

TIME LAPS

FOURTH

1 16 Linus GRANFORS 5SWE 2:01.885 12 2:01.291 11 2:01.398 10

2 89 Brandon MCCAUGHAN 2:23.003 8 0.078 0.078IRL 2:02.384 13 2:01.369 8 2:02.287 10

3 45 Callum BAXTER 2:16.188 7 0.714 0.636CAN 2:02.604 13 2:02.005 13 2:02.523 10

4 27 Leon WILSON 2:13.769 7 0.825 0.111GBR 2:02.116 13 2:02.183 12 2:02.541 10

5 21 Alisha PALMOWSKI 2:13.245 6 0.896 0.071GBR 2:02.208 11 2:02.187 13 2:02.694 10

6 68 Harry BURGOYNE 2:24.375 7 1.087 0.191GBR 2:02.519 13 2:02.554 12 2:02.378 10

7 66 Chloe GRANT 5 1.237 0.150GBR 2:03.378 12 2:02.802 11 2:02.528 10

8 24 Branden TEMPLETON 2:15.858 8 1.262 0.025GBR 2:03.557 13 2:02.553 12 2:02.796 10

9 38 Finn HARRISON 2:11.341 5 1.327 0.065GBR 2:03.212 11 2:02.618 13 2:03.035 10

10 11 Marcus LUZIO 2:28.771 6 1.410 0.083GBR 2:03.347 13 2:02.701 12 2:03.016 10

11 50 Jack TAYLOR 2:43.513 6 2.017 0.607AUS 2:04.025 12 2:03.308 12 2:05.000 8

12 18 Aleksander MIZERA 2:18.025 7 2.295 0.278POL 2:04.943 12 2:03.586 12 2:04.587 10

13 17 Dan HICKEY 2:42.009 6 2.307 0.012GBR 2:03.598 12 2:04.094 13 2:04.457 9

14 9 Megan BRUCE 2:26.303 6 2.497 0.190GBR 2:04.550 12 2:03.788 13 2:04.551 10

15 5 Christian LESTER 0 2.741 0.244GBR 0 2:04.032 11 2:04.357 10

16 51 Flame AIRIKKALA 0 3.697 0.956FIN 2:04.988 12 2:06.192 13 2:06.127 10

17 44 Mayer DEONARINE 2:15.480 6 3.955 0.258CAN 2:05.440 12 2:05.282 12 2:05.246 10

18 48 Bas VISSER 3 7.159 3.204NLD 2:18.155 10 2:09.694 12 2:08.450 9

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 17:05 Thursday, 25 April 2024

Weather / Track :  /
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles


